Description
PCA, PCD designed for high precision measurement and consist of ceramic pressure cell. PCA
made of PTFE or PTA, the material of component can be against corrosion, it has no seal
inner part. PCD precision pressure cell is surrounded by TEFLON and corrosion-resisting
O-ring is airtight. These specification be good at corrosion proof, PCD applies to various
control equipment.
Features
▶ VDC, mA output

․
Dimension
Ordering Information
PCA H  0010 K  A C  A
Model Name Option
A : Normal
Output
E : 1~5VDC Connecting Methods
H : 4~20mA C : Cable
Pressure Range Pressure port
XXXX : Pressure A : R(PT)3/8" B : G(PF)3/8"
C : R(PT)1/4" D : G(PF)1/4
Pressure Unit
R : kPa M : MPa
B : bar K : kgf/㎠
P : psi H : mmHg
C : cmH2O
Wire
Color